
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
The Attendance Cup this week goes to:  Y3 Dublin with 100% 

 

 

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Weekly Attendance

YR London 
Sienna 

YR York 
Johaan 

Samuel Ethan 

Y1 Aberdeen 
Ronnie 

Y1 Glasgow 
Aisling 

Quinn Tharupuvn 

Y2 Bristol 
Pranvai 

Y2 Exeter 
Trevonn 

Georgia Chloe 

Y3 Belfast 
Ibrahim 

Y3 Dublin 
Zahra 

Loreley Freddie 

Y4 Durham 
Kian 

Y4 Warwick 
Suriya 

Laura Isla 

Y5 Cardiff 
Lareen 

Y5 Swansea 
Henry 

Tilly Valentina 

Y6 Oxford 
Ellie 

Y6 Cambridge 
Maj 

Gaby Daisy 

Weekly Awards    Spring Term 2024, Week 8 

 



 
 
 
 

Across the school we have been working incredibly hard in Maths and looking out for our 
‘Mathemagicians’! These are the children in each class who have shown real resilience and excellent 
effort in their Maths learning for the month. Their work is on display in the main corridor. 
 
 
Congratulations to the following children: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YR London Fraser YR York Arthur 

Y1 Aberdeen Isla Y1 Glasgow Lyra 

Y2 Bristol Khushi Y2 Exeter Aurora 

Y3 Belfast Ijay Y3 Dublin Mithran 

Y4 Durham Idris Y4 Warwick Ollie 

Y5 Cardiff Thea Y5 Swansea Cara 

Y6 Oxford Max Y6 Cambridge Ava 


